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COMMERCIAL JANUARY 1, 1942!IZ
6. OQa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-line News from London at 6.0, 7.0
and 8,45

8.30 Health Talk by " Uncle Scrim"
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real Life Stories
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Songs of the season
10.45 Home, Sweet Home

12.15 p.m. Headline News from London1.0 Dancing Round the Wortd
1.15 Headline News from London
2.15 Lost Empire
4.30 Headline News from London
5. O° Molly Garland and her Friends
5.52 Pioneers of Progress
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 Headline News from London
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor
7.15 Spy Exchange
7.30 Star Parade
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Headline News from London, fol-lowed by " You Ain't Heard Nothin’Yet "
8.30 Special sports results session
8.45 Pageant of Empire
10, 0 Sports preview
10.15 Men and Motoring (Rod Talbot)11. 0 Headline News from London
12, 0 Close down

97 | WELLINGTONPIO Kc. 265m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with head-line News from London at 6.0, 7.0and 8.45
8.30 Health Talk by ‘Unole Scrim"
8. 0 Musical programme
9.45 Morning refiections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Real Life Stories
10,15 Maoriland melodies
10,30 Songs of the season
10.45 Home, Sweet Home

11. Q Musical programme
12. 0 The Midday melody menu
12.15 p.m, Headline News from London.
1.15 Headline News from London
2.15 Lost Empire3.0 Variety programme
4.30 Headline News from London
4.45 Musical programme6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen6.15 Headline News from London7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 Spy Exchange7.30 Star Parade
7.45 Aes

ag from the Other Woman’s
iar

8. 0 Headline News from London, fol-lowed by "You Ain’t HeardNothin’ Yet"
‘8.43 The Hit Parade
9. 0 Information, Please!10. 0 England’s Songs11. 0 Headline News from London
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH
:

. IB0kKcr. 210m
6. Oam. Breakfast session, with Head-line News from London at 6.0, 7,0and 8.45
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies (Happi Hill)8.30 Health Talk by " Uncle Scrim"9.45 Morning reflections10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real Life Stories
10.15 Ailsa Crompton in MoodMusic
10.30 Songs of the season10.45 Home, Sweet Home1.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart

12. 0 The Luncheon session
12.15 p.m. Headline News from London
1.15 Headline News from London
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 Variety Parade
4.30 Headline News from London
5. @ The Children’s session, featuringThe Clappers’ Club
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 Headline News from London
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor
7.15 Spy Exchange
7.30 Star Parade
7.45 Tavern tunes
8. 0 Headline News from London, fol-
ree by " You Ain’t Heard Nothin’e

8.40 Yes-No Jackpots9.0 Information Please!
10. 0 Musical Mirthquake
11. O Headline News from London
11.15 Bright music
12. 0 Close down

DUNEDIN
#280 Kk ¢. 234 m.

6, Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-
line News from London at 6.0, 7.0
and 8.45

8.30 Health Talk by Uncie Scrim"
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real Life Stories
10.15 Cavalcade of Drama: ‘‘Napo-leon Bonaparte "
10.30 Songs of the season
10.45 Home, Sweet Home

11.80 A Talk by Anne Stewart
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 p.m. Headline News from London
1.15 Headline News from London
2.15 Lost Empire
8.15 Stealing through the Classics
8.30 Housewives’ Jackpot
4.30 Headline News from London
5.30 The Story of the Stone Breaker
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 Headline News from London
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor
7.15 Spy Exchange
7.30 Star Parade
7.45 Eric Bell at the Novachord: " Past
ss
Favourites "

8. 0 Headline News from London, fol-
lowed by " You Ain’t Heard Nothin’Yet"

8.45 The Enemy Within
411. 0 Headline News from London
12. 0 Close down

PALMERSTON Nth.
(400-k ¢. 214 m,

6. 0-9.0a.m. Breakfast session, withHeadline News from London at 6.0,7.0 and 8.46
5.45 p.m. Early evening music
6.15 Headline News from London
6.30 le
The House of Peter MacGregor,7. 0

7.15 Doc Sellar’s True Stories
7.30 Take It or Leave it Crackajackpots
8. 0 Headline News from London, fol-
lowed by The Lost Child |8.45 The Enemy Within9.15 Motoring session10. 0 Close down

For the holidays-take out a Listener's Sub-
scription at any Money Order Post Office-and
advise "The Listener’ of vour changes ot
address.
All programmes in this issue are copyright
to The Listener, and may not be reprintedwithout permission.
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For the rest of his lifehewilladore hergloriouscomplexion because
~being wise as well as lovelyshe guards it with the regular use ofCashmereBouquetbeauty preparationsthe commonsense way tolovelinessforbrides,maidsandmatrons.
Everythingyouneed forbeautyismadebyCashmereBouquet_acomplete rangeof lipsticks and rouges; creams lotionsand
astringent ; face powders , talcand dustingpowders shampoo,soapandbrilliantine.
SoldbyallChemistsandStores:

(ashmere
BouquetCosmeticsandBeautyPreparations16/61

ForRELIABLE HEALTH
REMEDIES

Free Confidential Advice on Asthma
Catarrh, Nerve Troubles, 8tomachAilments, etc. Write to
BETTLE,Chemist,Christchurch

UGLY
SPOTS
CLEAREDUPPERFECTLY

86For threeyears 1 sufferedwithspotsandpimples
onmyface. Now I ampleased tosay 1 am com-
pletelyhealedafterusingonly onebottleofDDD
Prescription: Just one extract from agreathostof letters telling you how quickly and surelyDDDa Prescription clearsawaydisfiguringspots
andpimples: Thissoothing,powerful,antisepticliquidsinksrightdown intotheporesoftheskin,killsthegermsandclearsaway theimpuritiesthat
cause skin trouble. DDD: Prescriptionis In-
valuable in cases of eczema, dermatitis; ulcers,
boils,pimples ,andotherskintroubles
DDD:Prescription15soldbychemistseverywhereat2/1,3/8and6/9 abottle: 70

DDD:PRESCRIPTION
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